KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN Date/DOB Time Officer
2011-18901 12/05/11 22:2722:27:21 MWINNE
2011-18900 12/05/11 22:1622:16:25 MWINNE
2011-18899 12/05/11 21:1921:19:24 MWINNE
2011-18898 12/05/11 21:0921:09:48 MWINNE
2011-18897 12/05/11 20:3620:36:09 MWINNE
2011-18896 12/05/11 20:1820:18:25 MWINNE
2011-18895 12/05/11 19:2919:29:23 MWINNE
2011-18894 12/05/11 19:1519:15:34 MWINNE
2011-18893 12/05/11 19:0619:06:27 S115
2011-18892 12/05/11 19:1219:12:04 MWINNE
2011-18891 12/05/11 19:0719:07:25 MWINNE
2011-18890 12/05/11 19:0219:02:08 MWINNE
2011-18889 12/05/11 18:5018:50:33 MWINNE
2011-18888 12/05/11 18:4618:46:47 MWINNE
2011-18887 12/05/11 18:2118:21:34 128
2011-18886 12/05/11 18:2218:22:17 MWINNE
2011-18885 12/05/11 18:1418:14:49 MWINNE
2011-18884 12/05/11 18:1318:13:35 MWINNE
2011-18883 12/05/11 18:1318:13:33 MWINNE
2011-18882 12/05/11 18:1218:12:40 MWINNE
2011-18881 12/05/11 17:4717:47:31 MWINNE
2011-18880 12/05/11 17:4117:41:55 MWINNE
2011-18879 12/05/11 17:4017:40:52 MWINNE
2011-18878 12/05/11 17:3017:30:05 128
2011-18877 12/05/11 17:1817:18:45 MWINNE
2011-18876 12/05/11 17:0717:07:09 MWINNE
2011-18875 12/05/11 17:0017:00:59 MWINNE
2011-18874 12/05/11 17:0017:00:39 MWINNE
2011-18873 12/05/11 16:5516:55:36 128
2011-18872 12/05/11 16:5216:52:35 128
2011-18871 12/05/11 16:3516:35:26 MWINNE
2011-18870 12/05/11 15:5115:51:00 MWINNE
2011-18869 12/05/11 15:3115:31:49 MWINNE
2011-18868 12/05/11 15:1815:18:06 MWINNE
2011-18867 12/05/11 15:1615:16:17 MWINNE
2011-18866 12/05/11 15:0815:08:36 MWINNE
2011-18865 12/05/11 14:4114:41:07 136
2011-18864 12/05/11 14:2914:29:40 136
2011-18863 12/05/11 14:2014:20:22 136
2011-18862 12/05/11 14:1514:15:39 136
2011-18861 12/05/11 14:0514:05:44 136
2011-18860 12/05/11 13:3013:30:48 136
2011-18859 12/05/11 13:2013:20:52 136
2011-18858 12/05/11 13:1413:14:05 136
2011-18857 12/05/11 13:0613:06:04 136
2011-18856 12/05/11 12:4612:46:16 136
2011-18855 12/05/11 12:0512:05:06 136
2011-18854 12/05/11 11:5211:52:53 136

Location/Address

141 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON

CORNELL STREET @ SACCOMAN LANE, KINGSTON
STUYVESANT CHARTER APARTMENTS

O'NEIL STREET @ BROADWAY, KINGSTON
OVERPASS

26 WEST CHESTER STREET, KINGSTON
ADVANCED AUTO PARTS 1l

MARY'S AVENUE @ WEST CHESTER STREET, KIN...
KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

WILTWYCK AVENUE, KINGSTON

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

STUYVESANT HOTEL

ABRUYN @ DELAWARE, KINGSTON

, MIDDLETOWN

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

SPRING BROOK VILLAGE

FOXHALL AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KINGSTON
ONEIL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

CHILDREN'S HOME

147 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

ROBERTI'S MARINA - SEE LOU'S BOAT BASIN
GRAND STREET @ SMITH AVENUE, KINGSTON
FLATBUSH AVENUE @ COLONIAL DRIVE, KINGST...

WEST CHESTER STREET @ MARYS AVENUE, KING...

, KINGSTON
144 ST. JAMES STREET, KINGSTON
WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON

TEN BROECK AVENUE @ DOWNS STREET, KINGST...

ANDREW ST @ MARYS AVE, KINGSTON
UC JAIL

SNAPPER MAGEE'S

MAIDEN LANE @ PINE STREET, KINGSTON
SOUTH MANOR AVENUE @ O'NEIL STREET, KING...
KINGSTON MEDICAL ARTS

60 RINGTOP ROAD, KINGSTON

SUPER 8 MOTEL

194 WALL STREET, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

HANNAFORD SUPERMARKET

KINGSTON POLICE DEPARTMENT

79 ABEEL STREET, KINGSTON

KINGS INN

ST. JOSEPH'S SCHOOL

ULSTER GREENE ARC

, KINGSTON

STEWARTS (BROADWAY)

, KINGSTON
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Signal/Individual Type
ASSAULT 67

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
DOMESTIC COMPLAINT 78 R2
DISTURBANCE 02

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

LARCENY 44

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

SICK REPORT 118

CRIMINAL CONTEMPT 105

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

INFORMATION ONLY 04

INFORMATION ONLY 04

WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

CHECK WELFARE 111

MISSING PERSON 49

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

HARASSMENT 27 A
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

VOID 124

MISSING PERSON 49

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP... Tl
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

PRISONER TRANSPORT 123

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113

CHECK WELFARE 111

MVA/HIT AND RUN 52

PARKING PROBLEM 87

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

UNWANTED SUBJECT 110

CHECK WELFARE 111

MVA/PROPERTY DAMAGE 50

SHOPLIFTER 44B

INFORMATION ONLY 04

ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

PATROL REQUEST 12

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LOST PROPERTY 20

CHECK WELFARE 111

PATROL REQUEST 12

ARREST/SUBJECT IN CUSTODY 1...

Disposition

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service



KINGSTON CITY PD/NY0550100

ID No./SSN
2011-18853
2011-18852
2011-18851
2011-18850
2011-18849
2011-18848
2011-18847
2011-18846
2011-18845
2011-18844
2011-18843
2011-18842
2011-18841
2011-18840
2011-18839
2011-18838
2011-18837
2011-18836
2011-18835
2011-18834
2011-18833
2011-18832
2011-18831
2011-18830

Date/DOB Time

Officer

12/05/11 11:4911:49:05
12/05/11 11:3111:31:14
12/05/11 11:2311:23:24
12/05/11 11:0311:03:47
12/05/11 11:0411:04:19
12/05/11 10:3810:38:11
12/05/11 10:2310:23:41
12/05/11 10:1610:16:37
12/05/11 10:1410:14:46
12/05/11 09:3909:39:21
12/05/11 09:1409:14:46
12/05/11 09:0709:07:31
12/05/11 09:0409:04:42
12/05/11 08:4908:49:21
12/05/11 08:4608:46:20
12/05/11 08:3308:33:53
12/05/11 08:2908:29:41
12/05/11 07:5307:53:12
12/05/11 05:5805:58:14
12/05/11 05:3405:34:15
12/05/11 04:0004:00:22
12/05/11 02:5102:51:49
12/05/11 01:0701:07:48
12/05/11 00:3300:33:50

156
136
136
LTDG
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
136
68
68
68
68
68
68

Location/Address

BENEDICTINE HOSPITAL

STUYVESANT HOTEL

DARMSTADT SHELTER

FAMILY OF WOODSTOCK

BROADWAY, KINGSTON

WURTS STREET, KINGSTON

KINGSTON HIGH SCHOOL

, KINGSTON

, KINGSTON

103 ELMENDORF ST, KINGSTON
JUSTIN,ANATOLE & VELIE RESIDENCE
DUTCH VILLAGE APARTMENTS

KINGSTON HOSPITAL

, KINGSTON

COOK, TUCKER, NETTER, CLOONAN ATTY
132 WEST CHESTNUT STREET, KINGSTON
71 PINE STREET, KINGSTON

71 GREENKILL AVENUE, KINGSTON

DOWNS STREET @ BELVEDERE STREET, KINGSTO...

TRAILWAYS BUS TERMINAL
KINGSTON HOSPITAL DIALYSIS
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART
WALGREEN'S (PLAZA RD)
SUNOCO CONVIENANCE MART
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Signal/Individual
INFORMATION ONLY 04
GRAFFITI 62G
WARRANT CHECK 81
WARRANT CHECK 81

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

MEDICAL EMERGENCY 113
ANIMAL COMPLAINT 45

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

NOISE COMPLAINT 011

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

CHECK WELFARE 111

911 (ABANDONED/NO VOICE/PRAN...

LOST PROPERTY 20
TOWED VEHICLE 64
PATROL REQUEST 12
FOUND PROPERTY 19
PARKING PROBLEM 87

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...
SUSPICIOUS CONDITION/VEHICLE...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

ALARM-COMMERCIAL 74C

MOTOR VEHICLE / TRAFFIC STOP...

Disposition

TI

Vi

=4 T > TC

Search Engine Result List

Section

Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Call for Service
Total Hits: 72



